All measurements are approximate, Retail Price Guide                                                                                                             Page �15
Electric over Hydraulic Brakes $2,000 Torque Tube (helps minimize trailer twisting) $14/ft.
Disc Brakes (Includes 10K HD)-Must add Elec/Hydraulic
Brakes
$1,910 Pierced Beam (Low-Profile Trailer) INCLUDED included
Dexter HD Adjustable Suspension (similar to Hutch) $600 Metal Floor (3/16” Diamondplate with crossmembers on 12” cen-
ters)
$79/ft.

TIRE ST235/80R16 (10 ply) PINSTRIPES Painted Pinstripes
WHEEL 16 x 6 Dual 8-bolt OVERALL WIDTH 102” wide (approx)
FRAME 12” I-Beam (Low-Pro Pierced Beam) DECK HEIGHT Approx. 33” standard
NECK 12” I-Beam BRAKES Electric brakes on all axles
CROSSMEMBERS 3” Channel on 16” centers - Pierced thru Main
Frame
DOVE TAIL 9’ Self-Contained Hydraulic Dove Tail
SAFETY CHAINS 3/8’ Heavy Duty with Safety Latch Hooks STEPS Access Step on driver’s side
JACK 12,000# Spring Loaded Drop Leg Jack STORAGE Chain Basket between uprights
SIDE RAILS 5” Angle Iron with Rub Rails WIRING Front Mount in conduit
STAKE POCKETS Formed Stake Pockets on 24” centers REFLECTIVE TAPE Required D.O.T. Reflective Taping
FLOOR 2” Pressure Treated Pine SAFETY Emergency Breakaway switch & battery backup
LIGHTS All LED Stop, Tail, Turn and Clearance All specifications subject to change without notice.
210HGN
Model Length MSRP
210HGN-27 27’ $15,043
210HGN-29 29’ $15,434
210HGN-32 32’ $16,067
210HGN-34 34’ $16,506
210HGN-36 36’ $16,944
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
Overall trailer length includes dove tail length
Dove Tail Type Description MSRP
DT 1 9’ HYDRAULIC DOVE